

## PACHET BIROTICA 215

I.D.: 103364688

Data publicarii 24.09.24 Coduri CPV 42964000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.584,75 RON - 3.584,75 RON

Descriere: PLIC C6 Bucata - H87 19 100 0.22 22.00 26.18 2 FOARFECA Bucata - H87 19 6 14.00 84.00 99.96 3 INDEX 4 CULORI Bucata - H87 19 10 7.20 72.00 85.68 4 LIPICI SOLID Bucata - H87 19 10 7.20 72.00 85.68 5 RADIERA FABER Bucata - H87 19 10 3.90 39.00 46.41 6 CREION FABER GRIP Bucata - H87 19 24 4.50 108.00 128.52 7 MARKER WHITEBOARD Bucata - H87 19 20 5.40 108.00 128.52 8 MARKER WHITEBOARD 4 CULORI Bucata - H87 19 5 19.90 99.50 118.41 9 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 25MM Bucata - H87 19 4 22.00 88.00 104.72 10 PIX SXN101 Bucata - H87 19 20 4.40 88.00 104.72 11 TEXTMARKER 6/SET SCHNEIDER Bucata - H87 19 3 23.50 70.50 83.90 12 BANDA 48X66 Bucata - H87 19 5 5.40 27.00 32.13 13 BANDA 19X33 Bucata - H87 19 20 2.60 52.00 61.88 14 PIONEZE Bucata - H87 19 5 2.99 14.95 17.79 15 BIBLIORAFT 80MM R Bucata - H87 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 16 BIBLIORAFT 80MM PORTO Bucata - H87 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 17 BIBLIORAFT 50MM A/R Bucata - H87 19 20 12.00 240.00 285.60 18 CRETA SCOLARA Bucata - H87 19 20 19.99 399.80 475.76 19 FOLIE LAMINAT A4 Bucata - H87 19 2 44.00 88.00 104.72 20 SPIRA INDOSARIERE 10MM Bucata - H87 19 1 26.00 26.00 30.94 21 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/2 Bucata - H87 19 25 1.30 32.50 38.68 22 ETICHETE CHEI 12/SET Bucata - H87 19 7 7.20 50.40 59.98 23 MARKER CD Bucata - H87 19 10 9.20 92.00 109.48 24 MARKER VOPSEA ALB Bucata - H87 19 5 11.50 57.50 68.43 25 HARTIE A4 Bucata - H87 19 40 19.99 799.60 951.52 26 HARTIE A3 Bucata - H87 19 1 49.00 49.00 58.31 27 CARTON 160G Bucata - H87 19 3 59.00 177.00 210.63 28